
Tracking and Reporting Leads and Contact Information, by Jurisdiction and Data Type 

Partner Data Type Name Office/Affiliation Email 

DC NPS Alicia Ritzenthaler DOEE alicia.ritzenthaler@dc.gov  

DC WW Julia Wakeling DOEE julia.wakeling@dc.gov  

DC WW Diran Adrian DC Water diran.adalian@dcwater.com  

DE NPS Holly Walker DNREC holly.walker@delaware.gov  

DE WW George Mwangi DNREC George.Mwangi@state.de.us  

MD NPS Nicole Christ MDE nicole.christ@maryland.gov  

MD WW Maria Izabel Martinez da Matta MDE maria.martinezdamatta@maryland.gov  

NY both Cassandra Davis DEC cassandra.davis@dec.ny.gov  

PA NPS Tyler Trostle DEP tytrostle@pa.gov  

PA WW Luisa Lassova DEP llassova@pa.gov  

VA NPS William Keeling DEQ william.keeling@deq.virginia.gov  

VA WW Joseph Bryan DEQ joseph.bryan@deq.virginia.gov  

WV both Jennifer Pauer DEP jennifer.pauer@wv.gov  

WV NPS Alana Hartman DEP Alana.C.Hartman@wv.gov  

WV WW Tricia T Sizemore DEP tricia.t.sizemore@wv.gov  

EPA Both Lee McDonnell EPA mcdonnell.lee@epa.gov  

EPA Both Jeff Sweeney EPA sweeney.jeff@epa.gov  

EPA Both Suzanne Trevena EPA trevena.suzanne@epa.gov  

EPA Both Greg Allen EPA allen.greg@epa.gov 

CBP Both Helen Golimowski Devereux Consulting helen@devereuxconsulting.com  

CBP Both Jessica Rigelman J7 LLC jrigelman@j7llc.com  

EPA Both Lucinda Power EPA power.lucinda@epa.gov 

EPA NPS Auston Smith EPA Smith.Auston@epa.gov 

CBP Both Ruth Cassilly UMD rcassilly@chesapeakebay.net 

EPA-DC Both Gregory Barranco EPA barranco.greg@epa.gov 

EPA-DE Both Tracy Clarke EPA clarke.tracy@epa.gov 

EPA-NY Both Madeline Lambrix EPA lambrix.madeline@epa.gov 

EPA-PA Both Tracy Clarke EPA clarke.tracy@epa.gov 

EPA-VA Both Bo (James) Williams EPA williams.james@epa.gov 

EPA WW Megan Thynge EPA Thygne.Megan@epa.gov 
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